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Func Description Approp Encumbered Spent Balance
0000 **Appropriated Only 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0000 FUNCTION TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1000 INSTRUCTION 1,900,234.68 982,384.11 0.00 917,850.57
1500 CLIENT BASED PROGRAMS 209,620.00 129,315.37 0.00 80,304.63
1700 INSTRUCTION 6,818,361.30 3,930,336.72 0.00 2,888,024.58

1000 FUNCTION TOTAL 8,928,215.98 5,042,036.20 0.00 3,886,179.78

2100 SUPP SVCS-STUDENTS 1,140,113.68 689,458.92 0.00 450,654.76
2200 SUPP SVCS-INST STAFF 481,324.82 6,812.00 0.00 474,512.82
2300 SUPP SVC-GEN ADMIN 340,087.40 264,784.81 0.00 75,302.59
2400 SUPP SVCS-SCH ADMIN 990,972.00 776,145.12 0.00 214,826.88
2500 SUPP SVCS-BUSINESS 1,844,716.59 759,264.96 0.00 1,085,451.63
2600 OPER & MAINT PLANT SVC 2,354,516.48 1,414,820.40 0.00 939,696.08
2700 STUDENT TRANS. SVCS 1,082,570.00 79,847.20 0.00 1,002,722.80

2000 FUNCTION TOTAL 8,234,300.97 3,991,133.41 0.00 4,243,167.56

3200 OTH ENTPRS SVC OP 273,575.32 98,316.22 0.00 175,259.10
3000 FUNCTION TOTAL 273,575.32 98,316.22 0.00 175,259.10

4200 LAND ACQUISITION SVC 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00
4300 LAND IMPROVEMENT SVC 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00
4400 ARCH & ENGR SVC 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00
4600 BLDG ACQ & CONST SVC 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00
4700 BLDG IMPR SVC 3,727,759.10 6,855.05 0.00 3,720,904.05

4000 FUNCTION TOTAL 4,397,759.10 6,855.05 0.00 4,390,904.05

5200 FND TRANSFER/REIMB 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00
5300 CLEARING ACCOUNT 155,461.00 45,845.00 0.00 109,616.00
5600 CORRECTING ENTRY 715.20 0.00 0.00 715.20

5000 FUNCTION TOTAL 156,376.20 46,045.00 0.00 110,331.20

7200 STUDENT AID 320,000.00 0.00 0.00 320,000.00
7700 FLEX BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7000 FUNCTION TOTAL 320,000.00 0.00 0.00 320,000.00

8900 OTHER REFUNDS 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00
8000 FUNCTION TOTAL 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00

FUND 11 TOTAL 22,316,227.57 9,184,385.88 0.00 13,131,841.69
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